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Hair Services

CUT & RESTYLE
Express Hair Trim

Trimming

Cut & Restyle

Cut & Restyle with Blowdry

Fringe Cut

AMMONIA FREE COLOR 

Roots

Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long

10 Min

30 Min

45 Min

45 Min

20 Min 

 

45 Min

60 Min

60 Min

75 Min

90 Min

Hair COLOR

Full Hair

BLOW DRY
Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long

30 Min

40 Min

60 Min

60 Min 

90  

105

130

160

AED

AED

AED

AED

55

130

170

250

55 

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

210

265

370

420

525

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Roots

Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long

45 Min

60 Min

60 Min

75 Min

90 Min

Full Hair

265

315

420

475

580

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Short

Medium

Long

90 Min

90 Min

120 Min 

Ombre'

370

420

475

AED

AED

AED

Short

Medium

Long

90 Min

90 Min

120 Min 

Balayage

395

445

490

AED

AED

AED

Short

Medium

Long

30 Min

45 Min

60 Min 

Highlight

420

445

475

AED

AED

AED

Full Head

AED

AED

265

315

370AED

Half Head

185AEDToner

COLORING 
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30 Min

30 Min 

Fringe

Roots

Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long 

90  Min

90  Min

90  Min

120 Min

150 Min

210 Min

Keratin Treatment

Treatments 

320

335

AED

AED

4 Sessions

Fresh Aloe Vera

Shea Butter

1 Session

100

105

AED

AED

AED 150

450

840

1050

1260

1575

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Olaplex Treatment

AED

Updos 

Styling
250+AED

Extensions
Tape Application + Maintenance 

Tape Removal + Maintenance 

315

315AED

AED

Per Shot

Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long 

10 Min

20 Min

30 Min

30 Min

45 Min

55

105

155

210

265

AED

AED

AED

AED

2

 

Ampoule -  Damaged Hair  Express Treatment 

Intensive Damaged Hair Treatment

Argan Frizzy Hair Conditioning 

 

30 Min

45 Min

45 Min

MilkShake Treatment
75

150

250

AED

AED

AED
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Hand & Feet

Nail Enhancement 

Cleaning | 30 - 50 Mins
Hands

Feet

Combo

65

75

130

AED

AED

AED

Classic Normal Polish | 30 - 50 Mins
Hands

Feet

Combo

AED

75

85

150AED

AED

French Normal Polish | 40 - 80 Mins
Hands

Feet

Combo

AED

85

95

165AED

AED

Classic Gel Polish | 40 - 80 Mins
Hands

Feet

Combo

Soak-off

AED

135

155

280

20

AED

AED

AED

French Gel Polish | 40 - 80 Mins
Hands

Feet

Combo

Soak-off

AED

145

165

300

20

AED

AED

AED

Medical Pedicure | 90 Mins 265AED

Little Princes - 11 Years | 15 - 30 Mins
Hands

Feet

Combo

AED

45

50

70AED

AED

90 - 150  MinsDipping Powder |
Overlay

French

Ombre

--

One Color - Extension

French - Extension

Ombre - Extension

--

Pedicure

--

Removal

AED

235

245

255AED

AED

AED

295

315

325AED

AED

190

30AED

AED

Free to regular clients
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Acrylic / Gel Extension  |  

Overlay

Full Set -  Extension

Molded  - Extension

Ombre Add-on 

AED

270

290

310

70

AED

AED

120 - 150 Min

Natural

Overlay

Full Set -  Extension

Molded  - Extension 

AED

290

310

350AED

AED

French

Natural Refill

French Refill

Extension Removal 

Additional Gel Application

AED

250

270

65

55+

AED

AED

Nail Maintenance 

Classic 

Overlay 

Molded 

15 Min

15 Min

15 Min 

Nail Repair 

30

30

30

AED

AED

AED

French

AED

AED

28

23

25AED

Natural

OR

In-Chair Adds on 

Callus Treatment 

Therapeutic Foot Massage 

Pressure Point Therapy 

Lavender Paraffin Hands      Feet  

Medical Foot Treatment

AED

50

70

75

95

180

AED

AED

AED

AED

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

45 Min 
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AED

Art per Nail

Chrome per Nail 

Chrome Full Set

Cat Eye per Nail 

Cat Eye Full Set

 

AED

15+

15

125

10

100

AED

AED

Nail ART

AED

AED

AED

Builder Gel / BIAB  |  75 - 90 Min

BIAB Classic Manicure

BIAB French Manicure 

BIAB Ombre Manicure

AED

200

220

230AED

AED

BIAB Classic Pedicure

BIAB French Pedicure 

BIAB Ombre Pedicure

AED

220

240

250AED

AED



Body Massage

Aromatherapy 

Aroma – Thai 

Balinese

Hot stone

60 Minutes Session

630

710

790

945

AED

AED

AED

4 Sessions1 Session

AED

AED

210

235

265

315

AED

AED AED

Brows & Lashes

Full Volume Extension 

Half Volume Extension

2 Weeks Extension Refill

Extension Removal 

---

AED

275

225

150

65

AED

AED

AED

Lash Lifting

Lash Lifting and Tinting

---

AED

265

295

AED50 Min

60 Min

Brows Lamination  

---

295AED

Eyebrows Tinting 

Eyelashes Tinting 

Eyebrows and Eyelashes Tinting 

Eyebrows Shaping and Eyelashes Tinting

Eyebrows Shaping and Tinting with Eyelash Tinting  

AED

65

70

120

95

145

AED

AED

AED

Eye

Full face 

Bridal 

AED

150

350+

Upon Consultation

AED

Makeup

40 Min

60 Min

135 Min

90 Min

60 Min

20 Min

60 MIin

25 Min

25 Min

40 Min

40 Min

50 Min

Eyebrow

Side Face

Back / Chest 

Hand

AED

65

35

65

65 

AED

AED

AED

Bleaching | 

Threading |  
Eyebrows

Upper Lip

Chin

Upper Lip & Chin 

Forehead

Neck

Face-side

Face-half

Face-full

AED

20 Min

(Each)

AED

35

15

15

25

35

20

15

35

65

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

10 Min
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Forehead

Nose

Eyebrows 

Upper Lip

Chin

Face-Side

Face-Half

Face-Full

Underarms

Arms-Half

Arms-3/4

Arms-Full

Arms & Underarms

Legs-Half Lower

Legs-Half Upper

Legs-3/4

Legs + Arms + Under Arms 

Legs-full

Stomach – Half

Stomach – Full

Chest – Half

Chest – Full

Back – Half

Back – Full

Buttocks

Bikini Line

Bikini – Half

Bikini – Full

Brazilian – Half

Brazilian – Full 

Full Body W/O Brazilian 

Full Body with Brazilian 

Fingers

Toes

20 Min

15 Min

20 Min

10 Min

10 Min

15 Min

20 Min

30 Min

15 Min

20 Min

25 Min

30 Min

60 Min

25 Min

30 Min

35 Min

90 Min

30 Min

25 Min

30 Min

20 Min

30 Min

20 Min

25 Min

25 Min

20 Min

20 Min

20 Min

30 Min

45 Min

90 Min

120 Min

20 Min

20 Min

Waxing 

AED

35

15

45

25

25

20

75

95

50

55

65

75

105

75

85

85

155

95

55

80

45

65

60

95

45

55

65

95

105

125

295

315

25

25

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED
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Facial Treatments 

4 Sessions1 Session 6 Sessions

 

445

715

715

980

980

1075

1160

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Face Mapping

Face Pack

Face Fit Express

Back Polish

Microzone Facial

Power Bright

Age Smart

Ultra Calming – Sensitive Skin

Medi Bac – Acne Treatment            

 

10 Min

10 Min

20 Min

30 Min

30 Min

60 Min

60 Min

60 Min

60 Min

Free

55

130

210

210

290

290

315

340

 

588

945

945

1295

1295

1415

1535

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED
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To make your visit to our salon enjoyable, we kindly request you to

consider the following: -

For                               , please call (04) 241 0 999.(Or) 058 958 4077 For

cancellation / rescheduling, kindly call 8 hours before

your appointment.

               15 minutes before your appointment to enjoy our complimentary

drinks while we prepare for your service.

Kindly consider If one client arrives late, all other appointments

run late. However, once a client is 15 minutes past her appointment, there is

no guarantee that she will be accommodated.

However, a call to the salon is appreciated.

                             is essential for ALL our services. Certain medical

conditions might hold us from delivering a service. On the other hand,

charges may vary depending on your specific requirements

and it is your right to know how much you are spending.

Hair stylists are visual people. The clearest way to communicate what you

want, is to show them a picture.

Speak up if you are not satisfied, you can call within 24 hours after your

visit to schedule a touch-up appointment to fix a problem

(if any).

TAKE CARE OF YOUR VALUABLES AND BELONGINGS WHILE IN THE

SALON; WE DO NOT TAKE RESPONSIBILITY

FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE.

We strive to create a relaxing atmosphere. Kindly set your MOBILE to silent

mode while in the salon.

Emirates Cabin Crew holding valid FACE Card can avail 20% discount on

services.

To avail free parking (689 – 690) in the building,

clients need to validate parking ticket from the reception within 15 minutes

from their arrival.

Salon Etiquette

9 V0524

APPOINTMENTS,

ARRIVE

CONSULTATION



أهلا وسهلا
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